Sheffield City Council Bereavement
Services
Fees and Charges

For all graves in Sheffield Council Cemeteries

50 year lease (the interment of 2 coffins up to 15inches) | £1075.00

Interment (digging fee) £1355.00
Adult aged 18 years and over at the time of death

Additional excavation fees

Coffins over 24inches £125.00

Coffins over 30 inches £250.00

Additional excavation brick shape grave £350.00
Burial of cremated remains

Relatives not attending the interment £200.00

Relatives attending the interment(Mon-Fri) £250.00

Relatives attending Saturday (if staff are available) £350.00

Cemetery Chapel

Use of chapel for 30minutes only, available at Abbey £220.00
Lane, Shiregreen & Tinsley Park
If burial or cremation takes place elsewhere £330.00

Cremation fees

Includes medical referee fees, music, standard urn
45 Minutes including entry and exit of the chapel, certificate for collection
of ashes or scattering

A Person aged 18years or over £1015.00
Satu rday Service (cremation to take place within 72 hours) £1115.00
Stillborn child or not exceeding 5 years of age £500.00

No charge to the public as bereavement service will claim the fee from the Children
funeral fund
A child aged over 5 years but less than 17 years £1015.00

No charge to the public as bereavement service will claim the fee from the Children
funeral fund

Unattended cremation service £500.00




